﻿
Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Da

Version 01.00, June 2011
22 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SFC Compact Modulator
Ordering information
Option identification: R&S®SFC-Bxy = hardware option, R&S®SFC-Kxy = software option.
Delivery of R&S®SFC base unit only with at least one modulation system.
Designation  Type Order No.
Compact Modulator
(including power cable, Quick Start Guide,
CD-ROM with operating manuals)
R&S®SFC 2115.3510.02
Options
Digital modulation systems
DVB-T/DVB-H Coder R&S®SFC-K1 2115.5271.02
DVB-C/ISDB-C Coder R&S®SFC-K2 2115.5294.02
DVB-S/DVB-DSNG Coder R&S®SFC-K3 2115.5313.02
DVB-S2 Coder R&S®SFC-K8 2115.5394.02
ATSC/8VSB Coder R&S®SFC-K4 2115.5336.02
J.83/B Coder R&S®SFC-K5 2115.5359.02
ISDB-T/ISDB-TSB/ISDB-TB Coder R&S®SFC-K6 2115.5371.02
MediaFLO™ Coder R&S®SFC-K10 2115.5859.02
T-DMB/DAB Coder R&S®SFC-K11 2115.5436.02
DTMB/DMB-TH Coder R&S®SFC-K12 2115.5459.02
DIRECTV Legacy Modulation Coder R&S®SFC-K9 2115.5413.02
CMMB Coder R&S®SFC-K15 2115.5471.02
DVB-T2 Coder
(requires R&S®SFC-B15 option)
R&S®SFC-K16 2115.5494.02
ATSC-M/H Coder R&S®SFC-K18 2115.5513.02
Analog modulation systems
AM/FM/RDS Coder R&S®SFC-K170 2115.5536.02
ATV Standard B/G Coder R&S®SFC-K190 2115.5559.02
ATV Standard D/K Coder R&S®SFC-K191 2115.5571.02
ATV Standard I Coder R&S®SFC-K192 2115.5594.02
ATV Standard M/N Coder R&S®SFC-K193 2115.5613.02
ATV Standard L Coder R&S®SFC-K194 2115.5636.02
ATV Multistandard R&S®SFC-K195 2115.5659.02
Simulation
AWGN Generator R&S®SFC-K40 2115.5794.02
Baseband inputs/outputs
Extended I/Q Input R&S®SFC-K80 2115.5771.02
Digital baseband
TRP Player R&S®SFC-K22 included in R&S®SFC base unit
T-DMB/DAB Streams R&S®SFU-K221 2113.4348.02
MediaFLO™ Streams R&S®SFU-K222 2110.2968.02
DAB+ Streams R&S®SFU-K223 2110.4760.02
Brazilian ISDB-T Transport Streams R&S®SFU-K224 2110.4777.02
CMMB Transport Streams R&S®SFU-K225 2112.3649.02
ATSC and ATSC Mobile DTV Streams R&S®SFU-K226 2110.3812.02
DVB-T2 MI Streams R&S®SFU-K227 2115.2120.02
EMC Streams R&S®SFU-K228 2115.2520.02
Customer-Specific Transport Streams R&S®DV-SCA on request
Analog baseband
Video Generator R&S®SFC-K23 included in R&S®SFC base unit
ATV Video Signals R&S®ATV Video 2110.4831.02
Extensions
Coder Extension Board R&S®SFC-B15 2115.5836.02
Frequency Extension, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®SFC-K83 2115.5759.02
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 110 dB R&S®SFC-K84 2115.5736.02
Recommended extras
Keyboard with USB Interface (US layout) R&S®PSL-Z2 1157.6870.03
Optical Mouse with USB Interface R&S®PSL-Z10 1157.7060.02
External USB CD-RW Drive R&S®PSP-B6 1134.8201.12